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utnr:rtunqrioryariry{ ua;flfl{ruqiul / lnformation Reporting
uinrr I Product Name: SGB Business Net

ilr;rnmrortrunrr : utnr:munrtfi ufi rg66auufi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

umura:rriryf, / Account No.
rfiaua:cuir.aiufi / Date

4022849553
16t03t2024

darisUf, I Account Nrame TRUM Q co.,LTD
n.t rcrc3t2a24 flnar3u I Currency. THB

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Oebit
uao${rr4fiaunr

Credit

1,000.00

350.00

1,050.00

825.00

s65.00

1,060.00

400.00

1,000.00

900.00

900.00

1,000.00

900.00

825.00

1,050.00

865.00

900.00

900.00

1,050.00

955.00

1,000.00

900.00

950.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,060.00

635.00

1,000.00

850.00

850.00

815.00

950.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,050.00

lnrrrafd
Description

Sulouorn SCB x4229 uru a:w.rri uflI,i')

YuTouara SCB x9778 irfiteusil ulisr

nfin:'tnu (KEANK) /XS38300

n:+rnw (BBL) /X20S806

n:trnw (BBL) l{l123As

nfi n':'lmu (KBAN K) lX7 0327 3

YuTouarn SCB x4299 rnu rfif,nur,i w:uriiu

nftnr'lmu (KBANK) 1X534606

nloioqrur (BAY) r(696958

Sulouorn SCB x8563 uru alrfu ullruuon

nfi n:'lnu (KtsANK) /X31 5433

nfin':'lyru (KBANK) /XB1 9090

nfi n':lnu (I(BAN K) lX27 A38S

n1.rlmu (KTB) iX646664

nfinrlyrir (KBANK) IX4742OB

nfinrlmu (KBANK) /X383337

5u'iouarn SCB x71 11 uru u-iuqi rno$r

Transfer from SCB x6987 uru nq6u fiaorr

nft n,:lnu (KtsAN K) 1X8237 9A

uyr:Jiluruflrsl (TTB) /X32592 1

tulorrorn SCB x9206 uru r:nr uolfilL

Sulourrn SCB x7422 uru ftfli{u diilrr
nfin':'lvra (KBANK) |X777OO2

nfin;'lyrir (KBANK) 1X263534

nxrnu (BBL) /X261755

nfin:luu (KBANK) tX747274

irur:'liruousrn (TTB) X(70751 0

n&nrlyru (KBANK) 1X565833

Sulouorn SCB x8675 uTU rfifl&11 lyrfnlr:

n1.r1vrn {KTB) tX428967

Counlor SBrvico at 7-1 1 (05369)

nli'tr4u (KTB) /X076189

ntlnu (KTB) /X597649

Sulouarn SCB x41 34 ur.rarr inri ioeiiu

n1'r1xu (KTB) 1X742665
runqrurfiariafi A -27 7 7 -7 7 17
i0-2777-7777

1510312424 23:05 Xl

15t0312024 23:46 X1

15/0312024 23:19 X1

1510312024 23:29 X1

1510312024 23:34 X1

15103/2024 23:54 X1

1514312024 23:54 X1

16/03/2024 00:05 X1

'16/03/2024 00:38 X1

16/0312024 fi:47 Xj

16i03/2024 03:31 X1

16103/2Q24 A7:42 X1

16/03/2024 09:57 Xl

1610312A24 11:42 X1

1610312024 11:24 X1

1610312424 M:A6 Xl

16t0312Q24 14:25 X1

1610312024 14:3Q X1

1610312Q24 14:39 X1

1610312O24 15:.A4 X1

1610312024 15:33 X1

16t04242415:51 X1

16/03i2024 15:55 X1

16i03/2024 15:05 X1

1614312A24 17:14 Xl

16t43t202417'.25 Xl

16i03i2024 18:18 X1

16/03/2024 18:19 Xl

1610312024 18:43 X1

16103/202419:01 X1

16103/2024 19:13 Cl

1610312024 19:14 X1

1614312424 19:17 X1

161031242419:43 X1

1810312424 19:54 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A
S," a.

tonar:ri hiiiliJrrsio.rtinrut"tlurilidruraua-{fis"lr}'r:ri-r{errftuyir..irrr:ruuoorufirlnoi;irstr
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information 5
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Pages 2 of 3

utnr:rtanqriaqafiry6 uar:ru":rueirtl I lnformation Reporting
uinrt / Product Name : SCB Business Net

ilr;rnurar rrunrr : utntr:rum'lrdufi rgfl dauufi.r
Repo* Type : Historical $tatement

uururn:rrTryf, / Account No.
dar.rn:sudx{ufi / Date

0022849553 darirg8 l Aecount Nanle TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
fifiai:a}4 | snariu / Curreney" Tnann

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

J." 6'
tor-lfi1lu Ll,l0-rtuil9lo.tl.lillutdl,ltt{tJa11r101J0-lnulollnlool^lt.tylHllttuuustoilyt'}tfl0t 611t4'

This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information

*lnrvard

Description

SuTouarn SCB x9923 urrl o5uro ei"ffrr

nfia:l'rrru (KBANK) /X5391 51

nfin:'lmu (KBANK) 1X7S4638

nftn:'1nu (KBANK) /X490370

nfi n;lmtr (KBANK) ]X6021 64

nfi n':'lmu (KBANK) /X64161 0

nlr'tyru (KTB) tX732434

nfi nrlyru (KBANK) /X938300

irlouorn SCB x4031 uru v+rrifiorri trgrerr

oorufiu (GSB) 1X026348

-a - i I'IlJI0Ll01fl sUE XOJJJ ftlu glluFll €1llylrj

nft n :lnu (KBAN K) lXB3557 7

n&n':lyrt-r (KBAN K) 1X227899

nftn':lmu (KBANK) /X962340

fl '!-ilvrr{ (BBL) /X143696

n1.r1ntr (KTB) 1X512687

, nin'r'lmu (KBANK) 1X048672

i nfrnrlnu {KBANK) /X895944

nfin:lnu (KBANK) 1X898881

5r'iourrn SCB x9992 uru rurdr fi rfiuir

i tulouorn SCB x4744 uro oirnw 10fi4fi

i nftn:'h.ru (KBANK) 1X449164

i nfin;lvru {KBANK) 1X474378

. iulouarn SCB x9778 rrfiiauoi *rrim
; nfinrlmu (KBANK) 1X817533

nfi nrlnu (KSANK) 1X630383

i n1+1vru (KTB) 1X985885

nfin:lnc {KBANK) /X31 0743

I n':rlmu (KTB) 1X447374

' Sulouarn SCB x7824 srr rurrerrsf rrrru
n,:.l'lnl (KTB) lX60M44

nfr n':"tyru (KBAN K) /X465654

n*n;'lvru (I(BANK) /X31 0083

nfi n :'luu {KBAN K) lX21 2935

nftn:lr,ru (KBANK) 1X03571 3
irun1nnfi ariafi A -27 7 7 -7 7 71
t0-2777-7777

uooflitruaounl
Credit

8'15.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

315_00

965.00

855.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

905.00

1,050_@

850.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

850.00

1,060.00

1,000.00

800.00

915.00

850.00

900.00

1,000.00

600.00

815.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

't,000.00

9S5.00

900-00

900.00

1,050.00

415.00

805.00

16i0312024 19:55 X1

16t43/2024 ?O:il X1

16IAA2A24 2A'.O7 Xl

1610312424 20:OO X1

15t43t2o24 20:16 X]

161O312O24 2A:17 Xl

1614312424 20:22 X1

1610312024 20:29 X1

16/0312"024 20:29 X1

16tA312024 2A:41 X1

1610312024 2O:48 X1

1610312024 2A:51 X1

16/0312024 20:52 X1

1510312024 2Q:54 X1

161A3t2024 21:02 X1

16/03t2424 21.12 X1

16i03i2024 21;13 X1

1610312024 21:15 XI

16t03t2o24 21 16 X1

1610312A24 21:21 X1

16103t2024 21:34 X1

16J0312424 21:48 X1

1610312424 21:52 X1

16t0312024 21:53 X1

1610312024 21:57 X1

1610312024 22:04 X1

15tAA2o24 22-.06 X1

161ffi12424 22:A7 Xl

1614312024 22:14 X1

16t43i2424 22:18 X1

1BlO3t2O2422:.28 X1

16103t2A24 223A X1

161O312024 22:36 X1

16t03t2024 22:45 Xl

16J0312Q24 22:49 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

NIA

NIA

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A
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uinr:rtunqria4nf,ry{ :to;:ru.rrusi},r1 / lnformation Reporting
utnrr / Froduct Name : SCB Business Net

umuratrTqf, / Account No.
{ararvudrriufi / Date

drgrnfl?,orflunrt : utnrrmunr:rdurirg,f,6auufi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

darTq{ / Account Name0022849553

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

Toilal Debits

Total Credits

Debit
uao€hrrufiaunm I Balance Fonrard

Credit Balance

02,675.00

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
nqariu / Currency. Tne

Description

tanartfftidrt[luoio-lflarar4lu{rldtnoraraursrrrttrffafiruv(rJru:vuunax$hrao{ drm{utru*yrduordmfiuni$lrHersiad a-2777-7777
This is a computsr generated and requires no signature. For more information please coflIact at0-2777-7777


